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DESIGN COMPETITION THEMES 
& BALLPARK COMMUNITY COUNCIL IDEAS

These are the collective themes garnered from all of the submitted

Design Competition concepts and the Ballpark Community Council Ideas

meeting that took place on March 13, 2023.
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DESIGN COMPETITION THEMES



www.BallparkNEXT.com

 A community recreation center

 More local businesses (including options for dining)

 Green space and parks

 A performance and art venue

What do you hope will happen with the Ballpark site?

1.

2.

3.

4.

"Regardless of how the 13.5 acres are used, people want to see

something beautiful, a place and activities that will bring both people

here and serve those that live here."

BALLPARK COMMUNITY COUNCIL IDEAS
FROM 3/13 EVENT



A community recreation center
More local businesses

Green space and parks
A performance and art venue

BCC 3/13 IDEAS 

      (including options for dining)
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